
Bible Study Gospel of Mark - Daytime 

Date Lesson Time

1/31/2023 Tuesday Lesson 1 10am - 11:30 am

2/21/2023 Tuesday Lesson 2 10am - 11:30 am

2/28/2023 Tuesday Lesson 3 10am - 11:30 am

3/7/2023 Tuesday Lesson 4 10am - 11:30 am

3/14/2023 Tuesday Lesson 5 10am - 11:30 am

3/21/2023 Tuesday Lesson 6 10am - 11:30 am

4/4/2023 Tuesday Lesson 7 10am - 11:30 am

4/11/2023 Tuesday Lesson 8 10am - 11:30 am

4/18/2023 Tuesday Lesson 9 10am - 11:30 am

4/25/2023 Tuesday Lesson 10 10am - 11:30 am

5/2/2023 Tuesday Lesson 11 10am - 11:30 am

5/9/2023 Tuesday Lesson 12 10am - 11:30 am

5/16/2023 Tuesday Lesson 13 10am - 11:30 am

5/23/2023 Tuesday Lesson 14 10am - 11:30 am

Meetings in the Fireside Room


